
M O C K T A I L S 

Blood Orange and Grapefruit Fizz
Blood orange, fresh grapefruit with soda

Limonata and Elderflower Presse
Limonata, Elderflower 
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Venetian Spritz
Select aperitivo with Prosecco and dash of soda

Limoncello Spritz 
Limoncello with Prosecco and dash of soda

Italicus Spritz
Bergamot liqueur with Prosecco and dash of soda

Cipriani’s Peach Bellini
The original Bellini with peach puree and Prosecco

Espresso Martini
Grey Goose Vodka, Coffee liqueur and Espresso 

Mi-To
Classic aperitif from the Milan-Torino region, the perfect 
balance between Vermouth and Bitter.
 
Negroni
A sophisticated aperitif featuring equal three parts of Gin, 
Vermouth and Campari, this Negroni is a very direct cocktail.
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B E E R 

Italian Beer (330ml)
Peroni or Messina
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C O C K T A I L S 

Available at our Deli Shop for take-away

S O F T  D R I N K S

Belu Water (330ml)
Still, Sparkling

Acqua Panna (750ml) 
Still

San Pellegrino (750ml) 
Sparkling

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Orange Juice

Apple Juice
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P R O S E C C O  &  W I N E

WHITES

"Sassi Bianco" Trebbiano 2020 
Biodynamic, organic, dry, fresh and fruity

Aulente Bianco, San Patrignano, Sauvignon and  
Chardonnay, 2019  
Notes of delicious apples, grapefruit peel and elderflower

Bianca, Castello Di Gigognola, Barbera White, 2020  
Dry, light bodied and delightfully floral

Grecancio, 2020
Organic, fresh flavours recalling pears and white peaches

Gavi Riserva, La Raia 2018 
Complex floral and fruity notes, enriched with nuances of 
honey and candied fruit. Soft, dry and fresh

ROSE

Casaretti Bardolino Chiaretto, 2021  
Crisp, dry and refreshing, perfect for a summers day

REDS

"Sassi Rosso" Montepulciano, 2020 
Organic, medium bodied and juicy fruit flavours 

Chianti, Podere Della Filandra, 2019 
Classic and smooth with a refreshing crispness

"1212" Barbera Dell Oltrepo Pavese, 2019 
Big bold, juicy, fruity and oaky

Sant Eusanio, Montepulciano D’Abruzzo, 2016 
Dynamic, fine and elegant

SPARKLING 

Cloudy Malibran Prosecco 
Dry, mineral, made using the ancestral method – iconic

"Lambrusco dell’Emilia" Sparkling Red Wine 
Gentle bubbles, rich dark fruits with a crisp and dry finish

Nyetimber – English Sparkling Wine 
Classic cuvee, perfect balance of elegance and intensity
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BOTTLE 250175

9

10

11

13

9

8

12

9

15

10

11

12

13

14

16

12

25

28

33

36

42

28

25

38

2812

15

18

11

46

3310

33

60

Available at our Deli Shop for take-away


