COCKTAILS

 Venetian Spritz Select aperitivo with Prosecco and dash of soda 					
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello with Prosecco and dash of soda					
Italicus Spritz Bergamot liqueur with Prosecco and dash of soda					
 Cipriani's Peach Bellini The original Bellini with peach puree and Prosecco 					
Espresso Martini Grey Goose Vodka, Coffee liqueur and Espresso					
 Mi-To Classic aperitif from the Milan-Torino region, the perfect balance between Vermouth and Bitter. 					
 Negroni A sophisticated aperitif featuring equal three parts of Gin, Vermouth and Campari, this Negroni is a very direct cocktail. 					
MOCKTAILS					
Blood Orange and Grapefruit Fizz Blood orange, fresh grapefruit with soda			6		
Limonata and Elderflower Presse Limonata, Elderflower					
BEER					
Italian Beer (330ml) Peroni or Messina			5		
SOFT DRINKS					
Belu Water (330ml) Still, Sparkling	2.5	Coca-Cola	3.5		
Acqua Panna (750ml) Still	5	Diet Coke Orange Juice	3.5 3.5		
San Pellegrino (750ml) Sparkling	5	Apple Juice	3.5		
+ Available at our Deli Shop for take-away					

PROSECCO & WINE

	175 250 BOTTLE		
WHITES			
 "Sassi Bianco" Trebbiano 2020 Biodynamic, organic, dry, fresh and fruity 	8	11	25
 Aulente Bianco, San Patrignano, Sauvignon and Chardonnay, 2019 Notes of delicious apples, grapefruit peel and elderflower 	9	12	28
 Bianca, Castello Di Gigognola, Barbera White, 2020 Dry, light bodied and delightfully floral 	10	13	33
 Grecancio, 2020 Organic, fresh flavours recalling pears and white peaches 	11	14	36
 Gavi Riserva, La Raia 2018 Complex floral and fruity notes, enriched with nuances of honey and candied fruit. Soft, dry and fresh 	13	16	42
ROSE			
* Casaretti Bardolino Chiaretto, 2021 Crisp, dry and refreshing, perfect for a summers day	9	12	28
REDS			
 "Sassi Rosso" Montepulciano, 2020 Organic, medium bodied and juicy fruit flavours 	8	11	25
 Chianti, Podere Della Filandra, 2019 Classic and smooth with a refreshing crispness 	9	12	28
 "1212" Barbera Dell Oltrepo Pavese, 2019 Big bold, juicy, fruity and oaky 	12	15	38
 Sant Eusanio, Montepulciano D'Abruzzo, 2016 Dynamic, fine and elegant 	15	18	46
SPARKLING			
 Cloudy Malibran Prosecco Dry, mineral, made using the ancestral method – iconic 	10		33
 "Lambrusco dell'Emilia" Sparkling Red Wine Gentle bubbles, rich dark fruits with a crisp and dry finish 	10		33
 Nyetimber – English Sparkling Wine Classic cuvee, perfect balance of elegance and intensity 			60

[◆] Available at our Deli Shop for take-away